SCHEDULE OF BIDS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA GAME COMMISSION

FORESTRY DIVISION

On September 23, 2024 at 2:00 P.M. bids were opened for selling of timber on State Game
Lands: 25, ELK county, for the Bureau of Wildlife Habitat Management.

Sale Name: City limits Blks 1,4,8,10

BIDDER

TS#- 025-2023-05

AMOUNT OF BID

Bradford Forest LLC
444 High St,, Bradford, PA 16701

Browhlee Lumber, Inc.
2652 Hazen Richardsville Road, Brookville, PA
15825

WAH Lumber, Inc
P. O. Box 0, Brockway, PA 15824

Northwest Hardwoods, Inc
1152 National Pike, Hopwood, PA 15445

St. Marys Lumber Co., a division of Bingaman &
Son Lumber, Inc.
153 Aviation Way, St. Marys, PA 15857

H B Hardwoods
2096 Rt 410, Punxsutawney, PA 15767

Sylvanus E Yoder d/b/a Sunny Acres Logging
115 Stanton Place, Belleville, PA 17004

HMI Lumber
3657 Route 310, Reynoldsville, PA 15851

David Sallack
1542 Meffert Run Road, Wilcox, PA 15870

$442,612.00

$420,641.00

$322,100.00

$252,348.00

$251,418.08

$227,646.20

$227,646.20

$216,263.89

$125,500.50



