

SCHEDULE OF BIDS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA PENNSYLVANIA GAME COMMISSION

FORESTRY DIVISION

On September 23, 2024 at 2:00 P.M. bids were opened for selling of timber on State Game Lands: 25, ELK county, for the Bureau of Wildlife Habitat Management.

Sale Name: City limits Blks 1,4,8,10

TS#- 025-2023-05

BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID
Bradford Forest LLC 444 High St., Bradford, PA 16701	\$442,612.00
Brownlee Lumber, Inc. 2652 Hazen Richardsville Road, Brookville, PA 15825	\$420,641.00
WAH Lumber, Inc P. O. Box 0, Brockway, PA 15824	\$322,100.00
Northwest Hardwoods, Inc 1152 National Pike, Hopwood, PA 15445	\$252,348.00
St. Marys Lumber Co., a division of Bingaman & Son Lumber, Inc. 153 Aviation Way, St. Marys, PA 15857	\$251,418.08
H B Hardwoods 2096 Rt 410, Punxsutawney, PA 15767	\$227,646.20
Sylvanus E Yoder d/b/a Sunny Acres Logging 115 Stanton Place, Belleville, PA 17004	\$227,646.20
HMI Lumber 3657 Route 310, Reynoldsville, PA 15851	\$216,263.89
David Sallack 1542 Meffert Run Road, Wilcox, PA 15870	\$125,500.50

Malle Me Balle